
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

52 

03 

69 

32 

56 

162 

75 

95 

Name 

Chip Bozeman 

David Leira 

Bill McGavic 

Bill Porter 

Richardo Hollingshead 

John Bell 

F Wayne Cabaniss 

James Matheson 

Class 

T1 

T2 

GT3 

GTA 

GT3 

GT3 

SPO 

GTA 

Best Tm 

1:32.975 

1:38.125 

1:38.338 

1:39.867 

1:49.187 

2:05.124 

2:05.953 

2:21.973 

Diff 

5.150 

5.363 

6.892 

16.212 

32.149 

32.978 

48.998 

Best Speed 

78.215 

74.110 

73.949 

72.817 

66.601 

58.118 

57.736 

51.221 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

3 

7 

5 

2 

1 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang Cobra R 

BMW M2 

Mazda RX7 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Rx7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Hometown 

GLEN ST MARY FL 

Miami FL 

Arcadia FL 

CHAPIN SC 

Lake City FL 

Lake Mary FL 

Chapin SC 

Woodstock  GA 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Car#162 your battery is low on your transponder 

Printed: 4/25/2021 12:27:21 PM 

Richard Mesick-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

21-R-20410 

N-Number Illegible, please see T&S 

T-Transponder not working, please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 5 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:51:31 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/24/2021 10:10 AM 

Provisional


