

Provisional

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles

4/24/2021 10:10 AM



Jim Stark Double SARRC

Group 5

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 9:51:31

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Hometown
1	52	Chip Bozeman	T1	1:32.975		78.215	6	Ford Mustang Cobr	GLEN ST MARY FL
2	03	David Leira	T2	1:38.125	5.150	74.110	5	BMW M2	Miami FL
3	69	Bill McGavic	GT3	1:38.338	5.363	73.949	5	Mazda RX7	Arcadia FL
4	32	Bill Porter	GTA	1:39.867	6.892	72.817	3	Pontiac Grand Prix	CHAPIN SC
5	56	Richardo Hollingshead	GT3	1:49.187	16.212	66.601	7	Mazda miata	Lake City FL
6	162	John Bell	GT3	2:05.124	32.149	58.118	5	Mazda Rx7	Lake Mary FL
7	75	F Wayne Cabaniss	SPO	2:05.953	32.978	57.736	2	Chevrolet Corvette	Chapin SC
8	95	James Matheson	GTA	2:21.973	48.998	51.221	1	Pontiac Grand Prix	Woodstock GA

Announcements Car#162 your battery is low on your transponder

Richard Mesick-Chief of Timing & Scoring 21-R-20410 N-Number Illegible, please see T&S T-Transponder not working, please see T&S Printed: 4/25/2021 12:27:21 PM



Orbits

Sorted on Best Lap time